Date
Reported to
School

9/14/2020
9/23/2020
11/10/2020
11/12/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/20/2020
11/23/2020
11/22/2020
11/24/2020
11/25/2020
11/30/2020
12/1/2020
12/3/2020
12/7/2020
12/6/2020
12/9/2020
12/8/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020
12/14/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/21/2020
1/4/12021
1/4/2021

1/5/2021

1/5/2021
1/6/2021
1/7/12021
1/8/2021
1/11/2021
1/13/2021
1/19/2021
1/20/2021
1/22/2021

1/25/2021
1/28/2021
2/3/2021
2/7/2021
2/8/2021
2/9/2021
2/11/2021
2/16/2021

2/22/2021
3/10/2021
3/19/2021
3/21/2021

School
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JC
JC
JC
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JC

Case/Action Taken

1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days

2 Confirmed Positive/Both Isolated for 10 days

-

Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
2 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
2 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days

4 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days

3 Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days

A A A A a4 o a

3 Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
2 Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days

3 Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
1 Confirmed Positive/lsolated 10 days
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School Status
(at time of
individual's
infectious
period)

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote
Hybrid

Remote
Hybrid

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote

Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

School
Transmission

Date Reported
to County

9/14/2020
9/23/2020
11/10/2020
11/12/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/20/2020
11/23/2020
11/22/2020
11/24/2020
11/25/2020
12/1/2020
12/3/2020
12/9/2020
12/9/2020
12/11/2020
12/9/2020
12/8/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020
12/15/2020
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
1/4/2021
1/4/2021

12/23/2020

12/23/2020
1/6/2021
1/7/2021
1/8/2021

1/11/2021
1/14/2021
1/20/2021
1/20/2021
1/25/2021

1/26/2021
1/28/2021
2/3/2021
2/8/2021
2/8/2021
2/9/2021
2/11/2021
2/16/2021

2/22/2021
3/10/2021
3/19/2021
3/22/2021

Nurse
Reference (not
to be reported)

11

20,21

131

115

120

124

146

150

167

170

173

180

184

189

217

278

245

241

271

277, 279

285

296

297

301

314, 316

321

306, 334,
335, 339

332, 333,
336

342

344

349

351

363

393

400

422

426, 427,
439

441

489

517

525, 526

534

613

609

624, 625,
626

699

751

760




