Date Reported to School	School		Case/Action Taken	School Status (at time of individual's infectious period)	School Transmission	Date Reported to County	Nurse Reference (not to be reported)
9/14/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	9/14/2020	11
9/23/2020	SM	2	Confirmed Positive/Both Isolated for 10 days	Hybrid	No	9/23/2020	20,21
11/10/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	11/10/2020	131
11/12/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	11/12/2020	115
11/16/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	11/16/2020	120
11/16/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	11/16/2020	124
11/20/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	11/20/2020	146
11/23/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	11/23/2020	150
11/22/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	11/22/2020	167
11/24/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	11/24/2020	170
11/25/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	11/25/2020	173
11/30/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/1/2020	180
12/1/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/3/2020	184
12/3/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/9/2020	189
12/7/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/9/2020	217
12/6/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/11/2020	278
12/9/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/9/2020	245
12/8/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/8/2020	241
12/10/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	12/10/2020	271
12/11/2020	SM	2	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/11/2020	277, 279
12/14/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	12/15/2020	285
12/18/2020	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/21/2020	296
12/18/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/21/2020	297
12/21/2020	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/21/2020	301
1/4/2021	SM	2	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/4/2021	314, 316
1/4/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/4/2021	321
1/5/2021	SM	4	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/23/2020	306, 334, 335, 339 332, 333,
1/5/2021	JC	3	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	12/23/2020	336
1/6/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/6/2021	342
1/7/2021	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/7/2021	344
1/8/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/8/2021	349
1/11/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/11/2021	351
1/13/2021	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/14/2021	363
1/19/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Remote	No	1/20/2021	393
1/20/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	1/20/2021	400
1/22/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	1/25/2021	422
1/25/2021	SM	3	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	1/26/2021	426, 427, 439
1/28/2021	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	1/28/2021	441
2/3/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/3/2021	489
2/7/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/8/2021	517
2/8/2021	SM	2	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/8/2021	525, 526
2/9/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/9/2021	534
2/11/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/11/2021	613
2/16/2021	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/16/2021	609
2/22/2021	SM	3	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	2/22/2021	624, 625, 626
3/10/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	3/10/2021	699
3/19/2021	JC	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	3/19/2021	751
3/21/2021	SM	1	Confirmed Positive/Isolated 10 days	Hybrid	No	3/22/2021	760
			SM=Samuel Mickle JC=Jeffrey Clark				
		61	Total Last Updated: 3/22/2021 CB				
		01	Total Last Optidica. SIZZIZOZ I OD				